	Lisa
	VanGeyzel
	Tutor – BCH
	lisa.vangeyzel@nhs.net

	Isobel
	Brookes
	Tutor – BCH
	isobel.brookes@nhs.net

	Jonathan
	Adamson
	Tutor – BCH
	jonathan.adamson1@nhs.net 

	Ciara
	Borrington
	Tutor – BCH (Community)
	Ciara.borrington@nhs.net; gabrielle.cropp@nhs.net

	Lucy
	Green
	Tutor – BWC (Neonates)
	lucy.green32@nhs.net 

	Sofia
	Omar
	Tutor – SGH (Paediatrics)
	somar@nhs.net

	Vikranth
	Venugopalan
	Tutor - City (Neonates)
	vikranth.venugopalan@nhs.net

	Jessica
	Daniel
	Tutor – UHCW (Paediatrics)
	Jessica.Daniel@uhcw.nhs.uk 

	Deborah
	Hilton
	Tutor – UHCW (Paediatrics)
	Deborah.Hilton@uhcw.nhs.uk

	Sarah
	Ellis
	Tutor - UHCW (Neonates)
	Sarah.Ellis@uhcw.nhs.uk

	Bijesh
	Das
	Tutor – SWFT
	Bijesh.Das2@swft.nhs.uk 

	Justina
	Rweyemamu
	Tutor - UHB (Paediatrics)
	Justina.Rweyemamu@uhb.nhs.uk 

	Nagui
	El-Shimy
	Tutor – UHB (Goodhope)
	nagui.el-shimy@heartofengland.nhs.uk

	Jaideep
	Singh
	Tutor - UHB/HGS (Neonates)
	jaideep.singh@nhs.net 

	Alison
	Belfitt
	Tutor – SaTH (Neonates)
	alison.belfitt@nhs.net 

	Rupert
	Ellis
	Tutor – SaTH (Paediatrics)
	Rupert.ellis3@nhs.net

	Prasad
	Parvathamma
	Tutor – RWT (Paediatrics)
	prasad.parvathamma@nhs.net 

	Kalyana
	Gurusamy
	Tutor - RWT (Neonates)
	kalyana.gurusamy@nhs.net 

	Zajid
	Saleem
	Tutor – Walsall
	zsaleem@nhs.net 

	Paul
	Watson
	Tutors – WRH
	paulwatson4@nhs.net 

	Shambhu
	Shah
	Tutor - WVT
	Shambhu.Shah@wvt.nhs.uk 

	Alexandra
	Tabor
	Tutor – UHNM (Paediatrics)
	Alexandra.Tabor@uhnm.nhs.uk

	Asha
	Shenvi
	Tutor – UHNM (Neonates)
	Asha.Shenvi@uhnm.nhs.uk 

	Claire
	Thompson
	Tutor - RHH
	claire.thompson37@nhs.net 



